Deluxe prawn cocktail 9.95
Fresh local crab 5.95

Baked Crab - fresh crab meat baked in the oven with a

parmesan cheese and breadcrumb topping 5.95
Deep fried whitebait 5.75
Seafood pancake - filled with haddock, prawns & tiger prawn
cooked in a cheese and chive sauce 5.95
Tower of black pudding, field mushroom, & goats cheese,
topped with caramelised onions 5.95
Deep fried salmon & cod goujons 5.45

Homemade fish cakes served with a horseradish sauce 4.95

Smoked salmon & prawns 5.95
Warm salad of tiger prawns, bacon & parmesan served

with a selection of salad leaves & a balsamic dressing 5.95
Tiger prawns in a sweet chilli sauce 5.95

Trio of Stuart’s starters - for two to share, cod & salmon
goujons, whitebait & tiger prawns in a sweet chilli sauce 10.95




Haddock & Chips

Regular haddock 7.95
Jumbo haddock 9.95
Cod & Chips
Regular cod 7.95
Jumbo cod 9.95
Fillet of plaice & chips 10.95
Halibut & Chips 13.95
Deep fried breaded whole tail scampi & chips 9.95
Haddock 8.95/10.95
Cod 8.95/10.95
Salmon 10.95
Plaice 11.75
Halibut 13.95

Whilst every effort is always made to ensure that all our products are bone and shell free, we can-
not always guarantee that this is the case.




Homemade fish pie

Hoy soy salmon

Baked halibut

Homemade steak pie

Local Chicken Breast

Gammon steak

Ask your waitress for our special of the day

Prawns

Poached salmon fillet
Fresh local crab
Deluxe salad

9.95

11.95

14.45

9.95

10.45

10.45

9.95

10.95
11.95
11.95
13.95




Fish & chips 4.95
Scampi & chips 4.95
Sausage & chips 4.95
Chicken nuggets & chips 4.95
Homemade fish cake served with vegetables 5.95
& chipped or new potatoes

Grilled fish served with vegetables & chipped or 5.95
new potatoes

Fish & chips, mushy peas, bread & butter, 8.45
pot of tea and choice of sweet

Selection of vegetables 2.75 Mushy peas 1.40
Side salad 2.95 Garden peas 1.40
New potatoes 2.50 Baked Beans 1.40

Bread & Butter per slice 0.40

Chipped potatoes 2.95




A large selection of homemade desserts
& ice-cream sundaes are available
please ask your waitress

Pot of Yorkshire tea

Cup of filter coffee

Coke, Tango, Sprite

Blue Keld flavoured mineral water
Orange or blackcurrant squash

J20

Selection of bottled beers from

Selection of spirits available see our list or
ask your Waitress

A selection of wines are available please
see our wine list

1.80
1.80
1.75
1.95
0.90
2.50

2.50




