Stuarts Fish Restaurant Menu

starters

Deluxe prawn cocktail	5.95
Fresh local crab	5.95
Baked Crab - fresh crab meat baked in the oven with a parmesan cheese and breadcrumb topping	5.95
Deep fried whitebait	5.75
Seafood pancake - filled with haddock, prawns & tiger pray cooked in a cheese and chive sauce	vn 5.95
Tower of black pudding, field mushroom, & goats cheese, topped with caramelised onions	5.95
Deep fried salmon & cod goujons	5.45
Homemade fish cakes served with a horseradish sauce	4.95
Smoked salmon & prawns	5.95
Warm salad of tiger prawns, bacon & parmesan served with a selection of salad leaves & a balsamic dressing	5.95
Tiger prawns in a sweet chilli sauce	5.95
Trio of Stuart's starters - for two to share, cod & salmon goujons, whitebait & tiger prawns in a sweet chilli sauce	10.95

traditional fish & chips

Deep fried in our own crispy batter

Haddock & Chips

Regular haddock (7-8 oz uncooked weight)	7.95
Jumbo haddock (12—14 oz uncooked weight)	9.95
Cod & Chips	
Regular cod (7-8 oz uncooked weight)	7.95
Jumbo cod (12—14 oz uncooked weight)	9.95
Fillet of plaice & chips	10.95
Halibut & Chips	13.95
Deep fried breaded whole tail scampi & chips	9.95
Grilled or poached fish	
Haddock	8.95/10.95
Cod	8.95/10.95
Salmon	10.95
Plaice	11.75
Halibut	13.95

All of the above can be served plain or with a lemon butter sauce

Whilst every effort is always made to ensure that all our products are bone and shell free, we cannot always guarantee that this is the case.

fish dishes

Homemade fish pie Poached pieces of cod prawns & salmon in a creamy sauce topped with mashed potato	9.95
Hoy soy salmon Salmon fillet pan fried with a honey whole mustard & soy sauce	11.95
Baked halibut Halibut baked in a parmesan & mustard cream sauce	14.45
All served with fresh vegetables & a choice of chipped, gratin or new potatoes	
meat dishes	
Homemade steak pie Tender beef in a rich gravy topped with short crust pastry (Cooked to order)	9.95
Local Chicken Breast Strips of chicken sautéed with mushrooms finished with masala wine & cream, served with rice	10.45
Gammon steak Grilled served with eggs or pineapple	10.45
All served with fresh vegetables & choice of chipped or new potatoes	
homemade vegetarian dishes Ask your waitress for our special of the day 9.98	
salads	
Prawns	10.95
Poached salmon fillet	11.95
Fresh local crab	11.95

-A combination of prawn, crab, salmon & smoked salmon

13.95

Deluxe salad

children's menu

For the under 12's

Served with baked beans or peas a choice of blackcurrant or orange squash followed by an ice-cream or homemade dessert of the day

Fish & chips	4.95
Scampi & chips	4.95
Sausage & chips	4.95
Chicken nuggets & chips	4.95
Homemade fish cake served with vegetables & chipped or new potatoes	5.95
Grilled fish served with vegetables & chipped or new potatoes	5.95

senior citizens special

Fish & chips, mushy peas, bread & butter, 8.45 pot of tea and choice of sweet

side orders

Selection of vegetables	2.75	Mushy peas	1.40
Side salad	2.95	Garden peas	1.40
New potatoes	2.50	Baked Beans	1.40
Bread & Butter per slice	0.40	Chipped potatoes	2.95

desserts

A large selection of homemade desserts & ice-cream sundaes are available please ask your waitress

drinks

Pot of Yorkshire tea	1.80
Cup of filter coffee	1.80
Coke, Tango, Sprite	1.75
Blue Keld flavoured mineral water	1.95
Orange or blackcurrant squash	0.90
J_20	2.50

alcoholic Beverages

Selection of bottled beers from 2.50

Selection of spirits available see our list or ask your Waitress

A selection of wines are available please see our wine list